

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	214	Name:		
Туре:		d Use and Development nning Commission Items)	Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/1	/2018	In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	12/4	/2018	Final action:	12/4/2018	
Title:	Special Use Permit #2018-0094 108 North Payne Street Public hearing and consideration of a request for a parking reduction with lot modifications for a commercial to residential use conversion; zoned: CD/ commercial downtown. Applicant: NIRI Investments, LLC.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. SUP2018-0094 Staff Report				
Date	Ver.	Action By	А	ction Result	t
12/4/2018	1	Planning Commission	а	pproved	
Special Use Per	mit #	2018-0094			

108 North Payne Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for a parking reduction with lot modifications for a commercial to residential use conversion; zoned: CD/ commercial downtown.

Applicant: NIRI Investments, LLC.